Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hazrat Omar (R.A)

. Hazrat Uthman(R.A)
Hazrat Ali (R.A)
Hazrat Zaid (R.A)

1 Hazrat Abu Bakr(R.A) got the Quran compiled on the advice of?

Ya-Seen
Muhammad
Saff
Muzzamil

2 Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) is called with the name "Ahmed" in Surah

2
<div>3</div>
4
5

3 How many times Kalima Tayyiba is mentioned in The Holy Quran.

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

4 There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.
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19 years and 14 days

20 years, 3 months and 14 days
21 years, 4 months and 14 days
22 years, 5 months and 14 days

5 In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?

cowm»

70
86
90
100

6 Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra
(RA).

Ramadan
Muharram
Shawwal

Rabi -ul-Awwal

7 The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of

Hazrat Ishaq (AS)
Hazrat Yusha (AS)
Hazrat Younas (AS)
. Hazrat Salih (AS)

8 The soap was made by first of all
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.42 1/2 Tola
.52 1/2 Tola
.62 1/2 Tola
.72 1/2 Tola

9 What is the Nisab of Zakat for Silver?

. 4th years
. 5th years
. 6th years
. 7 years

10 In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?

11 How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?
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50 feet
70 feet
90 feet
100 feet

12 Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:

. Hazrat Issa (AS)

. Hazrat Moosa (AS)

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)
Hazrat Adam (AS)

13 The Prophet who is mentioned and discussed the most in the Quran is?

1AH

2AH
3AH
4 AH

14 Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in

. Masjid ul Haram
Masjid -e-Nabavi
. Masjid Agsa

. Masjid Quba

15 The First masjid(Moaque) on the surface of Earth is.
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16

17

18

19

20

Muzdalifa is situated between?

Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement?

Pick out the orignal name of Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf (RA)

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) as caliph send the first expedition to fight.

The Longest Surah of the Quran is?

w >

. Mina and Kaaba
. Safa and Mina

D. None of these
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. Surah Yousaf
. Surah Younas
. Surah Hood

Abd Shamus

Abd Munnaf
Umayyah

. Roman army
. Persion army
. Arab army

B. Surah Al Imran
C.
D. Surah yunus

Surah Al Tauba



