

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Abu Bakr(R.A) got the Quran compiled on the advice of?	A. Hazrat Omar (R.A) B. Hazrat Uthman(R.A) C. Hazrat Ali (R.A) D. Hazrat Zaid (R.A)
2	Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) is called with the name "Ahmed" in Surah	A. Ya-Seen B. Muhammad C. Saff D. Muzzamil
3	How many times Kalima Tayyiba is mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. 2 B. <div>3</div> C. 4 D. 5
4	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
5	In how many years was the Holy Quran completely revealed?	A. 19 years and 14 days B. 20 years, 3 months and 14 days C. 21 years, 4 months and 14 days D. 22 years, 5 months and 14 days
6	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra (RA).	A. 70 B. 86 C. 90 D. 100
7	The Battle of Badr was fought in the Month of	A. Ramadan B. Muharram C. Shawwal D. Rabi -ul-Awwal
8	The soap was made by first of all	A. Hazrat Ishaq (AS) B. Hazrat Yusha (AS) C. Hazrat Younas (AS) D. Hazrat Salih (AS)
9	What is the Nisab of Zakat for Silver?	A. 42 1/2 Tola B. 52 1/2 Tola C. 62 1/2 Tola D. 72 1/2 Tola
10	In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?	A. 4th years B. 5th years C. 6th years D. 7 years
11	How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
12	Height of Hazrat Adam (AS) was:	A. 50 feet B. 70 feet C. 90 feet D. 100 feet
13	The Prophet who is mentioned and discussed the most in the Quran is?	A. Hazrat Issa (AS) B. Hazrat Moosa (AS) C. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) D. Hazrat Adam (AS)
14	Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
15	The First masjid(Moaque) on the surface of Earth is.	A. Masjid ul Haram B. Masjid -e-Nabavi C. Masjid Aqsa D. Masjid Quba

16	Muzdalifa is situated between?	A. Mina and Kaaba B. Safa and Mina C. Mina and Arafat D. None of these
17	Which of the following Surahs throws light on the Day of Judgement?	A. Surah-Al-Kahaf B. Surah Yousaf C. Surah Younas D. Surah Hood
18	Pick out the orignal name of Hazrat Abdur Rehman Bin Auf (RA)	A. Abd Shamus B. Abd Umro C. Abd Munnaf D. Umayyah
19	Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) as caliph send the first expedition to fight.	A. Roman army B. Persion army C. Arab army D. Syrian army
20	The Longest Surah of the Quran is?	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Imran C. Surah Al Tauba D. Surah yunus